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HaverhillAll Saints_184 $9,470 $33,400 44 182$31,30728% 30% 24%$1,710

LynnfieldAve Maria Parish_470 $27,296 $92,700 99 315$55,40329% 49% 31%$8,472

MedfordBlessed Andrew Phu Yen_567 $7,600 $36,000 38 210$21,57521% 35% 18%$1,365

RevereBlessed Mother of the Morning Star_622 $4,915 $22,900 28 110$18,32021% 27% 25%$675

SaugusBlessed Sacrament_346 $8,190 $29,500 36 126$25,25828% 32% 29%$3,010

WalpoleBlessed Sacrament_375 $16,280 $59,000 54 204$40,66228% 40% 26%$3,352

Littleton / WestfordBlessed Trinity_571 $38,671 $147,600 93 220$118,79126% 33% 42%$6,929

BostonCathedral of the Holy Cross_001 $8,940 $59,100 29 74$19,03415% 47% 39%$900

BostonChapel of the Holy Spirit_422 $350 $7,000 3 5$05% 0% 60%$0

BrocktonChrist the King_482 $4,420 $26,400 29 135$20,60217% 21% 21%$1,077

ReadingChrist the King_633 $43,540 $98,600 108 258$63,55044% 69% 42%$8,084

NewtonCorpus Christi-St. Bernard_439 $8,685 $24,200 28 66$24,14636% 36% 42%$0

QuincyDivine Mercy Parish_473 $64,799 $146,600 201 432$87,93844% 74% 47%$18,030

South BostonGate of Heaven_022 $6,065 $35,900 27 76$27,95217% 22% 36%$521

WaylandGood Shepherd_566 $16,028 $88,200 46 121$58,34118% 27% 38%$3,264

HalifaxHoly Apostles_617 $11,517 $48,500 59 129$34,44324% 33% 46%$350

DorchesterHoly Family_060 $1,624 $5,200 5 33$3,24431% 50% 15%$900

DuxburyHoly Family_155 $103,835 $215,500 102 283$56,40648% 184% 36%$23,410

LowellHoly Family_228 $4,680 $17,600 29 46$14,55527% 32% 63%$835

LynnHoly Family_236 $4,795 $12,600 23 64$5,12238% 94% 36%$1,680

RocklandHoly Family_335 $7,465 $62,400 60 260$62,39712% 12% 23%$808

ConcordHoly Family_472 $17,595 $113,600 39 121$57,25715% 31% 32%$5,035

Gloucester -

Rockport

Holy Family_488 $14,515 $38,400 64 152$38,37938% 38% 42%$4,950

WhitmanHoly Ghost_402 $19,495 $62,100 64 186$37,21431% 52% 34%$7,112

West RoxburyHoly Name_024 $26,350 $78,900 66 162$46,26233% 57% 41%$7,400

Merrimac - West

Newbury

Holy Redeemer_505 $8,280 $25,000 28 82$14,04733% 59% 34%$1,893

LawrenceHoly Rosary Shrine_626 $3,445 $10,000 24 75$034% 0% 32%$1,175

LowellHoly Trinity_221 $3,365 $8,200 13 33$8,11041% 41% 39%$1,080

QuincyHoly Trinity_490 $6,500 $25,100 39 134$21,42626% 30% 29%$327

EverettImmaculate Conception_159 $2,780 $20,600 20 68$20,53513% 14% 29%$244
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LowellImmaculate Conception_222 $5,935 $26,600 38 69$26,54922% 22% 55%$0

MaldenImmaculate Conception_246 $28,036 $61,000 102 20$49,78446% 56% 510%$2,565

MarlboroughImmaculate Conception_253 $23,860 $57,100 68 171$51,26942% 47% 40%$3,185

NewburyportImmaculate Conception_288 $25,620 $62,600 68 204$44,66641% 57% 33%$4,595

RevereImmaculate Conception_331 $6,695 $31,100 25 77$28,99722% 23% 32%$3,462

StoughtonImmaculate Conception_361 $13,780 $44,800 67 153$33,55731% 41% 44%$6,173

WeymouthImmaculate Conception_399 $10,725 $35,000 52 146$29,59331% 36% 36%$1,325

MelroseIncarnation_268 $5,230 $29,600 21 57$28,10118% 19% 37%$260

WakefieldLazarus Center for Healing Shrine_632 $4,215 $15,000 27 60$028% 0% 45%$35

East BostonMadonna Queen of the Universe

Shrine_995

$100 $500 1 5$020% 0% 20%$0

NewtonMary Immaculate of Lourdes_294 $10,285 $41,800 23 76$41,79525% 25% 30%$0

PlymouthMary, Queen of Martyrs Parish_628 $33,850 $91,500 105 254$60,50737% 56% 41%$5,755

MedfordMary, Queen of Peace_479 $16,570 $53,400 70 203$38,84931% 43% 34%$2,235

SalemMary, Queen of the Apostles_504 $18,575 $50,200 46 168$25,08237% 74% 27%$4,965

WakefieldMost Blessed Sacrament_374 $10,305 $22,600 38 111$22,03746% 47% 34%$662

East BostonMost Holy Redeemer_046 $8,355 $35,600 38 256$35,50723% 24% 15%$3,684

Hyde ParkMost Precious Blood_047 $1,075 $10,100 9 52$8,19211% 13% 17%$0

DoverMost Precious Blood_151 $12,025 $65,400 14 68$22,37818% 54% 21%$4,040

WalthamOur Lady Comforter of the Afflicted_381 $30,560 $66,300 96 232$59,08846% 52% 41%$7,817

NewtonOur Lady Help of Christians_295 $29,875 $75,000 83 221$47,73740% 63% 38%$4,645

South BostonOur Lady of Czestochowa_051 $3,875 $12,000 23 67$5,17432% 75% 34%$920

PeabodyOur Lady Of Fatima_415 $1,005 $10,000 11 75$8,86010% 11% 15%$360

LawrenceOur Lady of Good Counsel_210 $8,760 $26,600 34 106$26,02133% 34% 32%$3,355

BostonOur Lady of Good Voyage Chapel_747 $6,780 $15,000 10 24$045% 0% 42%$2,205

GloucesterOur Lady of Good Voyage_171 $6,746 $17,500 30 74$17,49339% 39% 41%$3,925

Groton - PepperellOur Lady of Grace_460 $12,245 $29,835 54 28$25,48541% 48% 193%$3,492

IpswichOur Lady of Hope_196 $8,010 $40,000 32 128$21,15720% 38% 25%$1,687

Jamaica PlainOur Lady of Lourdes_053 $2,090 $15,200 17 89$12,08014% 17% 19%$566

BrocktonOur Lady of Lourdes_109 $16,369 $46,800 66 170$25,47635% 64% 39%$6,965

MattapanOur Lady of Mount Carmel Parish_469 $1,827 $22,000 13 107$8,7248% 21% 12%$450
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RoxburyOur Lady of Perpetual Help_055 $8,028 $28,600 43 159$21,07828% 38% 27%$2,883

SharonOur Lady of Sorrows_350 $17,000 $32,300 56 2088$32,29953% 53% 3%$6,282

HanoverOur Lady of the Angels_619 $21,905 $121,800 87 360$92,40318% 24% 24%$2,598

East BostonOur Lady of the Assumption_049 $2,070 $8,500 9 47$8,30624% 25% 19%$1,331

MarshfieldOur Lady of the Assumption_258 $12,600 $31,700 44 128$25,74640% 49% 34%$4,470

MiltonOur Lady of the Visitation Parish_629 $33,150 $110,900 77 157$53,78330% 62% 49%$8,350

WeymouthOur Lady, Queen of Peace Parish_631 $19,629 $80,400 70 201$56,27924% 35% 35%$7,715

MarbleheadOur Lady, Star of the Sea_251 $17,264 $61,700 46 176$45,77028% 38% 26%$3,143

SudburyParish of the Ascension_494 $66,595 $119,300 106 224$44,41656% 150% 47%$14,748

WilmingtonParish of the Transfiguration_555 $21,741 $65,300 86 292$51,44633% 42% 29%$2,350

zRCAB_999 $539,770 $2,000,000 190 3000$027% 0% 6%$262,645

HinghamResurrection_189 $35,965 $99,900 43 149$41,77236% 86% 29%$8,855

CambridgeSacred Heart of Jesus_133 $2,980 $16,600 16 47$8,41018% 35% 34%$923

East BostonSacred Heart_066 $4,705 $16,900 26 75$13,90428% 34% 35%$1,620

RoslindaleSacred Heart_067 $13,950 $35,000 31 185$27,18940% 51% 17%$1,080

LexingtonSacred Heart_217 $9,700 $29,600 14 46$19,31333% 50% 30%$2,250

NewtonSacred Heart_297 $16,210 $59,100 35 118$19,11327% 85% 30%$3,474

WalthamSacred Heart_382 $10,335 $32,500 41 120$23,95432% 43% 34%$3,325

WatertownSacred Heart_384 $12,195 $17,900 26 59$12,34868% 99% 44%$4,550

MaldenSacred Hearts_249 $12,127 $39,000 33 122$21,62531% 56% 27%$3,183

Bradford (Haverhill) -

Groveland

Sacred Hearts_553 $17,955 $62,600 84 263$55,51029% 32% 32%$1,820

AmesburySaint Andre Bessette_635 $20,085 $65,500 62 196$33,26731% 60% 32%$7,900

BostonSaint Clement Eucharistic Shrine_994 $1,030 $1,000 6 5$0103% 0% 120%$0

SalemSaint John Paul II Shrine_500 $1,891 $5,000 13 25$038% 0% 52%$0

BostonSaint Stephen Church_997 $29,000 $20,000 1 5$0145% 0% 20%$24,000

SomervilleSaints Louis and Zellie Martin_466 $16,525 $49,100 62 183$30,44034% 54% 34%$7,086

PeabodySt. Adelaide_306 $12,445 $54,200 77 244$50,33923% 25% 32%$2,475

MiltonSt. Agatha_278 $36,265 $149,200 88 226$59,29324% 61% 39%$685

ArlingtonSt. Agnes_080 $42,915 $118,400 99 216$56,19536% 76% 46%$12,553

MiddletonSt. Agnes_276 $10,915 $22,000 36 66$17,73650% 62% 55%$1,750
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WeymouthSt. Albert the Great_397 $3,410 $12,500 12 47$10,57027% 32% 26%$905

DorchesterSt. Ambrose_004 $3,900 $29,000 10 101$20,34713% 19% 10%$405

MarshfieldSt. Ann by the Sea_256 $7,735 $64,400 28 170$35,33012% 22% 16%$2,800

PeabodySt. Ann_307 $7,800 $16,100 37 116$15,79548% 49% 32%$2,243

West BridgewaterSt. Ann_391 $8,935 $17,800 31 81$13,29950% 67% 38%$1,920

ReadvilleSt. Anne_009 $5,375 $20,300 22 75$12,81826% 42% 29%$250

SalemSt. Anne_338 $3,120 $21,000 21 86$18,42815% 17% 24%$0

SudburySt. Anselm_365 $2,830 $11,500 14 35$8,01025% 35% 40%$200

AllstonSt. Anthony of Padua_010 $995 $10,200 8 36$10,07710% 10% 22%$108

SomervilleSt. Anthony of Padua_354 $5,022 $17,100 14 58$8,80229% 57% 24%$615

WoburnSt. Anthony of Padua_410 $7,955 $23,900 24 69$10,59433% 75% 35%$2,370

RevereSt. Anthony of Padua_428 $16,001 $31,900 42 108$22,26750% 72% 39%$4,130

BostonSt. Anthony Shrine_424 $10,625 $25,000 6 10$043% 0% 60%$2,228

CambridgeSt. Anthony_120 $5,520 $24,100 48 118$123% 552,000% 41%$190

CohassetSt. Anthony_144 $26,400 $104,100 60 161$35,06225% 75% 37%$4,140

EverettSt. Anthony_158 $3,093 $26,400 24 235$26,37212% 12% 10%$350

LowellSt. Anthony_220 $1,955 $8,900 18 23$8,80722% 22% 78%$0

NewtonSt. Antoine Daveluy_416 $9,713 $29,400 45 51$25,84833% 38% 88%$410

AndoverSt. Augustine_078 $41,027 $101,800 115 246$61,82840% 66% 47%$6,235

WoburnSt. Barbara_411 $14,942 $43,300 57 151$25,31235% 59% 38%$5,173

NeedhamSt. Bartholomew_286 $26,785 $104,500 37 125$27,82626% 96% 30%$1,481

SomervilleSt. Benedict_355 $1,595 $20,300 13 122$14,8608% 11% 11%$0

RandolphSt. Bernadette_325 $4,429 $33,200 25 121$27,35413% 16% 21%$130

BellinghamSt. Blaise_090 $4,613 $25,100 29 112$25,06918% 18% 26%$1,315

PlymouthSt. Bonaventure_313 $26,433 $46,300 60 128$41,17257% 64% 47%$11,365

BellinghamSt. Brendan_089 $3,780 $26,900 11 62$18,54614% 20% 18%$1,720

AbingtonSt. Bridget_073 $10,062 $43,000 54 163$30,07023% 33% 33%$1,584

FraminghamSt. Bridget_163 $9,060 $71,200 24 136$36,90113% 25% 18%$1,100

South BostonSt. Brigid_014 $5,400 $30,100 15 52$20,32818% 27% 29%$0

LexingtonSt. Brigid_216 $45,057 $121,500 49 127$45,43637% 99% 39%$650
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ArlingtonSt. Camillus_081 $18,187 $68,300 45 116$18,13927% 100% 39%$1,110

NorwoodSt. Catherine of Siena_302 $28,512 $103,400 82 213$50,61828% 56% 38%$6,110

BostonSt. Cecilia_016 $91,885 $234,700 91 196$149,14939% 62% 46%$3,984

AshlandSt. Cecilia_084 $14,525 $50,100 19 75$25,94029% 56% 25%$1,590

WoburnSt. Charles Borromeo_412 $9,850 $74,500 43 194$39,64713% 25% 22%$1,175

MarshfieldSt. Christine_257 $17,860 $72,000 55 209$39,31125% 45% 26%$7,845

BraintreeSt. Clare_101 $19,586 $74,600 71 178$25,99626% 75% 40%$5,225

BrightonSt. Columbkille_018 $22,045 $44,100 80 216$36,16650% 61% 37%$10,220

WestwoodSt. Denis_395 $41,992 $59,400 80 115$25,50371% 165% 70%$8,927

Abington - BrocktonSt. Edith Stein_453 $8,878 $36,600 39 248$30,33824% 29% 16%$4,225

MedfieldSt. Edward the Confessor_261 $43,560 $85,700 57 138$37,68551% 116% 41%$1,315

ActonSt. Elizabeth of Hungary_075 $14,770 $55,300 50 173$48,41827% 31% 29%$3,945

WinchesterSt. Eulalia_405 $35,240 $143,000 90 211$69,08925% 51% 43%$3,800

BostonSt. Francis Chapel_996 $650 $5,000 4 10$013% 0% 40%$0

CharlestownSt. Francis de Sales_020 $3,835 $28,800 13 40$14,98413% 26% 33%$675

BraintreeSt. Francis of Assisi_102 $35,310 $111,600 85 238$38,67132% 91% 36%$2,380

CambridgeSt. Francis of Assisi_122 $1,205 $10,800 16 29$1,21211% 99% 55%$225

DracutSt. Francis of Assisi_152 $25,432 $60,300 80 221$43,81442% 58% 36%$5,200

WeymouthSt. Francis Xavier_398 $22,830 $50,100 63 180$46,22346% 49% 35%$4,885

FraminghamSt. George_164 $10,225 $37,400 31 98$27,65427% 37% 32%$2,445

DorchesterSt. Gregory_023 $13,735 $41,900 38 87$29,94633% 46% 44%$2,975

Chestnut HillSt. Ignatius of Loyola_292 $44,319 $149,500 45 167$56,66530% 78% 27%$11,799

CarlisleSt. Irene_136 $10,450 $57,100 23 66$31,57018% 33% 35%$1,200

StowSt. Isidore_364 $8,525 $22,000 26 64$21,94539% 39% 41%$1,708

MiddleboroSt. Isidore_614 $22,980 $81,000 108 302$53,77428% 43% 36%$4,865

BostonSt. James the Greater_026 $4,100 $18,400 11 61$18,32822% 22% 18%$1,530

HaverhillSt. James_182 $2,895 $26,200 21 112$14,83811% 20% 19%$1,250

StoughtonSt. James_362 $10,423 $26,900 33 64$19,40239% 54% 52%$975

WeymouthSt. Jerome_400 $7,220 $39,500 31 137$35,28318% 20% 23%$1,125

West RoxburySt. John Chrysostom_029 $16,265 $42,800 39 120$22,80038% 71% 33%$4,045
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HaverhillSt. John the Baptist_183 $140 $9,200 4 50$6,5952% 2% 8%$0

PeabodySt. John the Baptist_308 $46,620 $62,500 74 170$39,60975% 118% 44%$7,575

QuincySt. John the Baptist_318 $12,000 $48,800 55 180$45,49325% 26% 31%$3,745

BeverlySt. John the Evangelist_095 $10,990 $38,200 41 106$20,60229% 53% 39%$2,728

CambridgeSt. John the Evangelist_127 $11,600 $45,200 29 118$27,60726% 42% 25%$2,000

ChelmsfordSt. John the Evangelist_138 $18,280 $64,100 70 186$43,24229% 42% 38%$5,805

HopkintonSt. John the Evangelist_192 $9,105 $33,500 29 72$32,44427% 28% 40%$1,243

SwampscottSt. John the Evangelist_367 $11,365 $24,200 27 71$24,14647% 47% 38%$3,645

TownsendSt. John the Evangelist_370 $8,925 $22,700 42 93$16,89939% 53% 45%$3,077

WellesleySt. John the Evangelist_389 $62,778 $113,100 40 120$61,05056% 103% 33%$27,950

East BridgewaterSt. John_156 $11,540 $22,100 40 102$20,32452% 57% 39%$3,505

LowellSt. Joseph the Worker Shrine_426 $680 $5,000 5 5$014% 0% 100%$0

BostonSt. Joseph_030 $6,950 $26,600 13 35$8,32326% 84% 37%$540

BelmontSt. Joseph_091 $12,350 $79,200 60 108$33,46616% 37% 56%$200

HolbrookSt. Joseph_190 $15,399 $33,900 62 127$21,63645% 71% 49%$5,138

KingstonSt. Joseph_199 $12,080 $33,300 40 108$33,22236% 36% 37%$1,722

LynnSt. Joseph_238 $14,201 $28,300 211 314$28,27150% 50% 67%$4,728

MaldenSt. Joseph_248 $11,338 $35,500 42 10$24,31332% 47% 420%$4,990

MedwaySt. Joseph_267 $9,940 $28,600 41 107$24,30435% 41% 38%$300

NeedhamSt. Joseph_287 $61,449 $127,200 68 205$77,41948% 79% 33%$3,450

QuincySt. Joseph_319 $3,108 $22,400 23 81$19,16714% 16% 28%$700

WakefieldSt. Joseph_373 $25,105 $88,400 126 224$68,12828% 37% 56%$3,452

East BostonSt. Joseph-St. Lazarus_035 $1,065 $11,000 7 24$10,91110% 10% 29%$0

NorfolkSt. Jude_298 $13,730 $41,900 32 100$30,42633% 45% 32%$4,090

WalthamSt. Jude_379 $9,445 $23,300 24 54$8,75641% 108% 44%$925

Lincoln - WestonSt. Julia_394 $56,310 $99,000 35 86$50,42157% 112% 41%$29,530

RoxburySt. Katharine Drexel_497 $2,043 $19,300 12 67$12,44911% 16% 18%$45

BostonSt. Leonard of Port Maurice_037 $5,820 $58,800 18 48$18,65910% 31% 38%$1,575

NatickSt. Linus_283 $8,600 $45,900 20 62$24,41819% 35% 32%$625

MethuenSt. Lucy_271 $9,320 $25,600 47 140$25,53936% 36% 34%$650
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BelmontSt. Luke_092 $6,125 $26,500 22 69$14,46123% 42% 32%$75

WestwoodSt. Margaret Mary_396 $61,545 $95,400 58 158$36,75665% 167% 37%$5,479

BeverlySt. Margaret_096 $5,295 $14,700 14 53$12,24736% 43% 26%$1,140

LowellSt. Margaret_227 $12,661 $46,600 57 170$27,93427% 45% 34%$450

SaugusSt. Margaret_347 $5,855 $15,500 29 59$12,27038% 48% 49%$400

DracutSt. Marguerite D'Youville_451 $4,065 $16,400 26 80$14,71625% 28% 33%$853

DorchesterSt. Mark_039 $1,935 $16,200 10 60$16,18212% 12% 17%$0

PlainvilleSt. Martha_312 $7,830 $20,100 45 97$18,28839% 43% 46%$1,196

DorchesterSt. Martin de Porres Parish_487 $8,820 $33,300 22 56$29,15126% 30% 39%$400

TyngsboroughSt. Mary Magdalen_371 $9,780 $25,700 38 90$18,82738% 52% 42%$2,228

RoxburySt. Mary of the Angels_042 $1,015 $11,100 8 63$7,7199% 13% 13%$300

CambridgeSt. Mary of the Annunciation_128 $3,350 $13,200 15 97$10,68025% 31% 15%$0

DanversSt. Mary of the Annunciation_147 $9,318 $32,400 53 139$32,30629% 29% 38%$1,625

MelroseSt. Mary of the Annunciation_269 $13,395 $56,900 59 165$38,24224% 35% 36%$5,496

Brookline - Chestnut

Hill

St. Mary of the Assumption_117 $47,987 $116,400 53 162$46,95941% 102% 33%$8,789

HullSt. Mary of the Assumption_195 $14,770 $39,200 40 132$26,98138% 55% 30%$6,235

LawrenceSt. Mary of the Assumption_480 $3,762 $40,100 34 470$39,0049% 10% 7%$684

ScituateSt. Mary of the Nativity_349 $41,549 $69,200 50 130$59,09960% 70% 38%$7,260

LynnSt. Mary of the Sacred Heart_467 $45,315 $81,600 57 240$38,38356% 118% 24%$1,600

ChelmsfordSt. Mary_139 $34,175 $117,600 104 259$67,10529% 51% 40%$6,815

DedhamSt. Mary_149 $25,125 $85,800 84 247$65,37729% 38% 34%$3,720

FoxboroughSt. Mary_162 $19,700 $67,900 77 231$44,71729% 44% 33%$3,670

FranklinSt. Mary_168 $34,265 $81,500 113 290$59,62642% 57% 39%$17,154

HollistonSt. Mary_191 $69,919 $87,500 195 332$77,19580% 91% 59%$19,450

PlymouthSt. Mary_314 $6,000 $40,000 25 99$30,28115% 20% 25%$2,300

RandolphSt. Mary_326 $6,848 $32,200 40 121$20,95521% 33% 33%$2,390

East WalpoleSt. Mary_376 $44,225 $85,300 63 147$28,72052% 154% 43%$300

WalthamSt. Mary_380 $12,305 $43,100 44 173$3,44529% 357% 25%$2,605

WinchesterSt. Mary_407 $31,479 $159,600 39 139$49,49020% 64% 28%$2,760

WrenthamSt. Mary_414 $22,906 $55,500 63 174$44,83441% 51% 36%$3,565
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Georgetown -

Rowley

St. Mary_431 $11,310 $37,400 44 148$30,77330% 37% 30%$2,205

CharlestownSt. Mary-St. Catherine of Siena_438 $17,405 $53,800 31 81$29,63032% 59% 38%$6,450

BeverlySt. Mary, Star of the Sea_097 $12,854 $41,300 54 151$37,42131% 34% 36%$2,326

BillericaSt. Matthew the Evangelist_471 $32,660 $90,100 110 307$47,28336% 69% 36%$9,705

MarlboroughSt. Matthias_255 $9,425 $21,200 26 85$20,52544% 46% 31%$1,395

WinthropSt. Michael the Archangel_618 $15,291 $42,900 62 227$33,52836% 46% 27%$1,485

AvonSt. Michael_085 $10,465 $19,000 39 72$14,25155% 73% 54%$2,424

BedfordSt. Michael_087 $13,883 $52,400 36 130$46,56526% 30% 28%$1,150

HudsonSt. Michael_194 $15,011 $51,300 79 176$45,50429% 33% 45%$1,490

LowellSt. Michael_229 $15,406 $40,100 34 164$40,09838% 38% 21%$3,430

North AndoverSt. Michael_299 $83,834 $150,000 264 487$112,58156% 74% 54%$21,238

MethuenSt. Monica_272 $6,092 $38,200 44 157$38,19116% 16% 28%$160

South BostonSt. Monica_446 $2,525 $14,325 7 21$118% 252,500% 33%$1,165

AyerSt. Nicholas_634 $13,379 $33,550 39 25$28,37340% 47% 156%$1,879

CantonSt. Oscar Romero_616 $29,460 $97,700 92 216$39,01730% 76% 43%$10,160

RoxburySt. Patrick_059 $6,555 $33,700 16 191$14,03019% 47% 8%$3,610

BrocktonSt. Patrick_111 $2,946 $14,500 16 196$11,74720% 25% 8%$400

LawrenceSt. Patrick_214 $32,638 $62,500 110 342$62,42452% 52% 32%$8,560

LowellSt. Patrick_231 $2,355 $19,700 18 227$17,38512% 14% 8%$720

NatickSt. Patrick_284 $91,608 $114,000 51 116$50,90180% 180% 44%$7,525

StonehamSt. Patrick_360 $29,138 $85,600 125 409$79,64034% 37% 31%$7,609

WatertownSt. Patrick_383 $16,435 $63,100 57 143$27,81826% 59% 40%$5,245

CambridgeSt. Paul_131 $50,769 $99,000 52 106$52,48251% 97% 49%$31,350

HamiltonSt. Paul_178 $8,310 $37,600 28 90$28,16022% 30% 31%$1,650

HinghamSt. Paul_188 $57,730 $216,900 67 177$60,92427% 95% 38%$5,350

WellesleySt. Paul_390 $51,376 $180,800 65 126$56,71528% 91% 52%$9,658

DorchesterSt. Peter_061 $4,060 $13,900 11 105$4,70029% 86% 10%$2,700

South BostonSt. Peter_062 $2,210 $7,300 9 40$5,56230% 40% 23%$0

CambridgeSt. Peter_132 $27,115 $53,200 24 70$32,71551% 83% 34%$19,824

LynnSt. Pius V_242 $10,025 $37,600 46 152$37,58927% 27% 30%$2,163



Archdiocese of Boston

2024 Catholic Appeal

Forward in Faith

3/18/2024 2:23:21 PM Page 9 of 9

TownParish

Gifts

and

Pledged Goal

% of

Goal Assessment

% of

Assessment

# of

Donors

(2024)

# of

Donors

(2023)

% of

Donor

GoalBalance Due

MiltonSt. Pius X_281 $6,460 $20,200 19 62$11,42732% 57% 31%$960

MedfordSt. Raphael_265 $20,927 $49,400 66 192$49,14242% 43% 34%$1,790

DanversSt. Richard_148 $7,475 $32,400 32 69$32,39623% 23% 46%$698

LowellSt. Rita_233 $6,380 $21,600 25 58$17,43130% 37% 43%$2,000

AndoverSt. Robert Bellarmine_079 $19,680 $54,800 27 100$30,08536% 65% 27%$9,020

ChelseaSt. Rose of Lima_142 $1,125 $26,900 9 137$26,8654% 4% 7%$270

TopsfieldSt. Rose of Lima_369 $22,404 $64,900 48 124$34,96235% 64% 39%$8,653

FraminghamSt. Stephen_166 $7,560 $35,900 30 133$23,65721% 32% 23%$1,666

DedhamSt. Susanna_150 $2,520 $9,900 21 43$2,32325% 108% 49%$405

FraminghamSt. Tarcisius_167 $11,566 $28,500 22 105$28,48941% 41% 21%$240

West RoxburySt. Theresa of Avila_069 $23,273 $78,500 58 175$54,49430% 43% 33%$5,220

DorchesterSt. Theresa of Calcutta Parish_624 $22,655 $36,600 21 45$16,15262% 140% 47%$2,675

North ReadingSt. Theresa of Lisieux_300 $21,134 $75,600 83 217$44,58828% 47% 38%$7,410

SherbornSt. Theresa of Lisieux_351 $5,315 $30,500 19 56$22,19117% 24% 34%$0

PeabodySt. Therese Carmelite Shrine_435 $350 $300 2 4$0117% 0% 50%$0

Jamaica PlainSt. Thomas Aquinas_070 $8,040 $25,300 24 109$12,67732% 63% 22%$500

BridgewaterSt. Thomas Aquinas_104 $20,903 $68,700 92 261$46,30430% 45% 35%$2,355

NahantSt. Thomas Aquinas_282 $2,640 $35,200 13 33$11,4698% 23% 39%$240

MillisSt. Thomas the Apostle_277 $11,510 $34,900 36 61$31,24333% 37% 59%$790

SalemSt. Thomas the Apostle_344 $6,240 $43,700 35 88$21,25414% 29% 40%$630

NorwoodSt. Timothy_305 $27,525 $81,400 64 230$43,92334% 63% 28%$7,680

BurlingtonSt. Veronica_489 $29,271 $109,600 127 363$80,15427% 37% 35%$6,401

TewksburySt. William of York_368 $21,666 $67,300 95 237$43,68832% 50% 40%$5,945

Manchester by the

Sea

Visitation_623 $5,440 $77,800 29 124$36,5997% 15% 23%$1,440

$4,950,589

Total:

$15,262,610 $8,166,440 12,335 40,256$1,231,604

*** End of Report ***


